Lodi Unified School District
Lod! High School Paving 0825-8425-3

FINAL CHANGE CRDER
Project: Lod! High School Paving 0825-8425-3 nw%
Contractor: United Pavement Maintsnanca DSA App: N/A Changs QOrder #:

You are hereby authorized to maka the lollowing changes relative to your work on the above raferenced project:

Contl Col ncy Amount: $ 58584.00 Descripiion: Unforesseables 1
geDs _SED Degeription Do

1| 1 [ _Aadiional 24" and 12 Dig-Ouls [ IS 5850400
Contingency will be modified contract In tha amount of: [] $ 58,584.00

{"_Ron-Aliowancs Non-Allowsnce Amount: $ 6445040 Descriplion: _Unforssseables ]

4 = ECO Dascription 4Em__r

| | 1 | _Additional 24" and 12° -Quis | 21,823.81
2( 2 | Additional Pot-haling and ka-Rouﬁng PipelUpsize Pipe | 1 28,730.66
The Coniract will be modified by Non-Allowanca PCOs in the amount of: 50,354.47

For final settlement between United Pavement Malntenance and Lodi Unifisd School District of all real claims including but not limited to the following:

Original Coniract Sum: $ 64453400
Unysed District Contingency: $ .
Total Change Ordars Amount: $ 50,354.47
Total Contract Price §  604,288.47
Cantract Time inc d by: 1]

! Days
Dale of complation as of the date of this Changa Order: 0/312024

Acceptanca of this Change Order constitutes an agreement between the District and Contractor, and the work is to be pefarmed subject to the sama terms and condilicns as are
contalned in the original Contract with the Contractor and for the work on the above mentioned praject.

Acceptance of this Change Order conslitutes acceptance of the Change Ordar as full and complate satisfaction of any direct or indirect addilional costs Incurred by Contractor in
connection with performance of the change work.

It is understood that the work shall be performed in accordance with the revised Plans and Specifications er ted above of in rdance with the original Plans and
Specificalion supplemented by the Insiructions stated herein.

gt Scott Yerer one_8/20 /2024
Approved by Ownar o Data: é_y/ Z/I',/Z f?'/

Page 1ol 1



